23.01.84. Limone Piemonte

vertical drop: 178 m
number of gates: 61/59

course setters: S. Dalmasso ITA/J. McMurtry USA

started: 72
finished: 43

. Daniela Zini
. Maria-Rosa Quario
3. Christin Cooper

N —

4. Erika Hess
. Maria Epple

9]

6. Paoletta Magoni
. Olga Charvatova
8. Christelle Guignard

J

9. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa
10. Nusa Tome
11. Malgolzata Tlalka
12. Christine von Gruenigen
and Anni Kronbichler
14. Brigitte Oertli

15. Karen Lancaster

16. Alexandra Marasova
17. Ursula Konzett

18. Anja Zavadlav

19. Brigitte Gadient

20. Caroline Beer

*

1:17 minutes of Zini’s and Quario’s runs in slow motion are

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2PC68D8UMI4
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Slalom, women

50.81
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DNEF(1):
Tamara McKinney
Roswitha Steiner
Petra Wenzel
Monika Hess
Helene Barbier
Brigitte Nansoz
Heidi Bowes
Mateja Svet
Lynn Lacasse
Andrea Beddard

DNF(2):
Dorota Tlalka
Hanni Wenzel
Perrine Pelen
Nadezda Andreeva

Corinne Schmidhauser

Stefano Dalmasso ITA 1° run 61

1. Daniela Zini ITA
2. Erika Hess SUI
3. Dorota Tlalka  POL
and Nina Quario ITA
5. Christin Cooper USA
6. Paoletta Magoni ITA
7. Maria Epple FRG
8. Hanni Wenzel LIE

9. Malgolzata Tlalka POL
10. Olga Charvatova TCH
11. Perrine Pelen FRA
12. Anni Kronbichler AUT
13. Chris. Guignard FRA
14. Nadezda AndreevaSOV
15. Nusa Tome YUG

50.81

51.19
51.23
51.29
51.31
51.36
51.48
51.57

51.82
51.88
51.92
51.96
52.06
52.13
52.18

USA
AUT
LIE
SUI
FRA
SUI
USA
YUG (60)
CND
CND
POL (1" run: 3 —51.23)
LIE (1" run: 8 —51.57)
FRA (1" run:11 — 51.92)
SOV (54! (1" run:14 —52.13)
SUI
John McMurtry USA 2™ run 59
(10) 1. Nina Quario ITA  51.28
2. Christin Cooper USA 51.31
3. Daniela Zini ITA 51.58
(9 4. Maria Epple FRG 51.80
5. Olga Charvatova TCH 51.94
6. Erika Hess SUI  51.98
7. Chris. Guignard FRA 52.01
8. Blanca Ochoa  SPA  52.16
9. Alex. Marasova TCH 52.21
10. Karen Lancaster USA  52.40
11. Paoletta Magoni ITA  52.42
12. Ch.von GruenigenSUI ~ 52.43
13. Nusa Tome YUG 52.45
(29) 14. Anja Zavadlav  YUG 52.53
(54! 15. Brigitte Oertli SUI  52.66
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